
    THURSDAY 10 AND FRIDAY 11 MARCH 2016

EDUCATION PROGRAM: PREP - YEAR 3

The inaugural World 
Science Festival Brisbane 
will take science out of the 
laboratory and into the 
streets, parks, museums, 
galleries and performing 
arts venues of Brisbane 
and regional Queensland.

Students are invited to 
participate in the World 
Science Festival Brisbane 
Education Program and 
celebrate the wonder of 
science, the 2016 program 
includes:

MIGHTY MAKERS
Venue:  QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
Year Level/s:  PREP – YEAR 6
Date:  Thursday 10th and Friday 11th March 2016
Cost:  $10 per student (limited spaces available)

In teams of four, students from Prep to Years 6 will help solve the 
problem of pollution in our oceans, and its threat to sea life. Students 
will be asked to produce a plan for their campaign prior to their visit 
and then create a 3D prototype or presentation using mystery materials 
during the festival.

TURTLE HATCHING
Venue:   QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
Year Level/s:  All ages
Date:   Thursday 10 – Friday 11 March 2016
COST:  FREE, NO BOOKING REQUIRED

Students will have a unique opportunity to witness the incubation and 
hatching of Flatback and Loggerhead Turtle eggs—two vulnerable 
species needing our protection.

BIOLUMINATION
Venue:   SCIENCENTRE, QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
Year Level/s:  All ages
Date:   Thursday 10 – Friday 11 March 2016
Cost:  FREE, NO BOOKING REQUIRED

This art instillation shows students how nasty germs and bacteria and be 
transformed into a gorgeous, glowing masterpiece.

ON A WING
Venue:   QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
Year Level/s: All ages
Date:   Thursday 10 – Friday 11 March 2016
Cost:   FREE, NO BOOKING REQUIRED

This free display features a live taxidermy demonstration and showcases 
Queensland Museum’s extensive collection of birds. Queensland artist, 
Emma Lindsay, will bring extinct Australian bird species and sub-species 
to life, through her visually stunning paintings.

HOW TO BOOK?
To book for a school group teachers can complete the schools booking 
form online or call qtix group sales on 07 3840 7466 Monday to Friday 
9am to 5pm.

VISIT WEBSITE
Explore the full program for events that might be relevant to your 
classroom www.worldsciencefestival.com.au



    THURSDAY 10 AND FRIDAY 11 MARCH 2016

EDUCATION PROGRAM: PREP - YEAR 3

09:30 AM TURTLE  
HATCHING
QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
9:30–5:00 pm
FREE

This display will run all 
day. No need to book just 
pop by.

BIOLUMINATION
QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
9:30–5:00 pm
FREE

This display will run all 
day. No need to book just 
pop by.

ON A WING
QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
9:30–5:00 pm
FREE

This display will run all 
day. No need to book just 
pop by.

10:00 AM MIGHTY MAKERS
QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
10:00–10:45 Am
$10 per student
BOOKING REQUIRED
Limited spaces available

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 NOON

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

THURSDAY 10 AND FRIDAY 11 MARCH 2016


