

EDUCATION PROGRAM: PREP-YEAR 3

THURSDAY 10 AND FRIDAY 11 MARCH 2016

The inaugural World Science Festival Brisbane will take science out of the laboratory and into the streets, parks, museums, galleries and performing arts venues of Brisbane and regional Queensland.

Students are invited to participate in the World Science Festival Brisbane Education Program and celebrate the wonder of science, the 2016 program includes:

MIGHTY MAKERS

Venue:	QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
Year Level/s:	PREP – YEAR 6
Date:	Thursday 10th and Friday 11th March 2016
Cost:	\$10 per student (limited spaces available)

In teams of four, students from Prep to Years 6 will help solve the problem of pollution in our oceans, and its threat to sea life. Students will be asked to produce a plan for their campaign prior to their visit and then create a 3D prototype or presentation using mystery materials during the festival.

TURTLE HATCHING

Venue:	QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
Year Level/s:	All ages
Date:	Thursday 10 – Friday 11 March 2016
COST:	FREE, NO BOOKING REQUIRED

Students will have a unique opportunity to witness the incubation and hatching of Flatback and Loggerhead Turtle eggs—two vulnerable species needing our protection.

BIOLUMINATION

Venue:	SCIENCENTRE, QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
Year Level/s:	All ages
Date:	Thursday 10 – Friday 11 March 2016
Cost:	FREE, NO BOOKING REQUIRED

This art instillation shows students how nasty germs and bacteria and be transformed into a gorgeous, glowing masterpiece.

ON A WING

Venue:	QUEENSLAND MUSEUM
Year Level/s:	All ages
Date:	Thursday 10 – Friday 11 March 2016
Cost:	FREE, NO BOOKING REQUIRED

This free display features a live taxidermy demonstration and showcases Queensland Museum's extensive collection of birds. Queensland artist, Emma Lindsay, will bring extinct Australian bird species and sub-species to life, through her visually stunning paintings.

HOW TO BOOK?

To book for a school group teachers can complete the schools booking form online or call qtix group sales on 07 3840 7466 Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm.

VISIT WEBSITE

Explore the full program for events that might be relevant to your classroom www.worldsciencefestival.com.au



EDUCATION PROGRAM: PREP-YEAR 3

THURSDAY 10 AND FRIDAY 11 MARCH 2016

10:00 AM MIGHTY MAKERS OUEENSLAND MUSEUM 10:00-10:45 Am St0 per student BOOKING REQUIRED Limited spaces available 0UEENSLAND MUSEUM 9:30-5:00 pm FREE 0UEENSLAND MUSEUM 9:30-5:00						
InterferenceHATCHING USERSLAND MUSEUN OperationeHATCHING USERSLAND MUSEUN OperationeDefension market SeeseDefension mar						
MIGHTY MAKERS S20-500 pm FREE FREE FREE OUENSLAN MUSEUM This dispay will run all dop by. This dispay will run all dop, No need to book just po by. This dispay will run all dop, No need to book just po by. This dispay will run all dop, No need to book just po by. Inite dispay will run all dop, No need to book just po by. 1000000000000000000000	09:30 AM					
MIGHTY MARKERS FREE address This display will run all day. No need to book just po py. This display will run all day. No need to book just po py. 10300 Index no need to book just po py. This display will run all day. No need to book just po py. This display will run all day. No need to book just po py. 11000 Index no need to book just po py. This display will run all day. No need to book just po py. This display will run all day. No need to book just po py. 11000 Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. 11000 Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. 11000 Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. 11000 Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. 11000 Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. 11000 Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. 11000 Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. Index no need to book just po py. 11000 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>						
ND Der Studert Linited spaces available dar, no need to book just Pop by. Pop by. 1100 AM	10:00 AM	QUEENSLAND MUSEUM		This display will run all	This display will run all	
HIGH AND	10:30 AM 5' B	\$10 per student day. No need to book ju BOOKING REQUIRED pop by.	day. No need to book just			
HIGH AND	11.00 ANA					
 Interface Inte	TI:00 AM					
130PM Image: state	11:30 AM					
120PM Image: state						
 Independent of the second se	NOON 00					
130PM 130PM 200PM 230PM 300PM 330PM 400PM	12:30 PM					
130PM Image: state of the state of th	100 PM					
ADD PH 2:00 PH 2:30 PH 3:00 PH 3:30 PH 4:00 PH 1 <t< td=""><td>1:00 PM</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>	1:00 PM					
1 1	1:30 PM					
1 1						
3:00 PM	2:00 PM					
3:00 PM						
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	2:30 PM					
3:30 PM	7-00 DM					
4:00 PM	5:00 PM					
	3:30 PM					
4:30 PM	4:00 PM					
4:30 PM						
	4:30 PM					
5:00 PM						

5:00 PM